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Transportation Licensing Commission

Email granddirections@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 969-3114

Address 
1817 Isabelle Lane
Nashville, TN 37013

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Freddie Carr
1st Term Jul 05, 2022 - Apr 30, 2024

Email shernandez@rwjplc.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 714-1625

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 320-3700

Address 
407 Page Road
Nashville, TN 37205

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Position Chair

Sal Hernandez
2nd Term Jun 22, 2022 - Apr 30, 2024

Email treliford@polsinelli.com

Home Phone Home: (865) 919-4838

Address 
401 Commerce St., Suite 900
Nashville, 37219

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Mozianio (trey) Reliford Iii
1st Term Nov 15, 2022 - Oct 10, 2024

Email carol_w@tndisability.org

Home Phone Home: (615) 585-5782

Alternate Phone Business: (615) 383-9442

Address 
955 Woodland St
Nashville, TN 37209

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Carol Westlake
2nd Term Nov 15, 2022 - Oct 10, 2024

Board Roster
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Email pmcnally@wmdlawgroup.com

Home Phone : (615) 673-6664

Alternate Phone : (615) 986-3362

Address 
7941 Saddle Ridge Trace
Nashville, TN 37221

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Position Vice-Chair

Patrick McNally
2nd Term Nov 15, 2022 - Oct 10, 2024

Email kpyle@balp.com

Home Phone : 615‐373‐4343

Address 
808 Nanearle Place
Nashville, TN 37220

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Keith Pyle
1st Term Nov 15, 2022 - Oct 10, 2024

Email careyrogers@comcast.net

Home Phone Mobile: (615) 828-6551

Address 
1310 Howard Avenue
Nashville, TN 37216

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Carey Rogers
2nd Term Nov 21, 2023 - Oct 20, 2025

Email mwhayes@me.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 456-4785

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 254-2848

Address 
4409 Warner Place
Nashville, TN 37205

Appointing Authority Appointed by Council

Michael W Hayes
2nd Term Feb 20, 2024 - Jan 31, 2026
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Email csueing1@comcast.net

Home Phone Home: (615) 837-3399

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 366-0523

Address 
601 Holt Run Ct.
Nashville, TN 37211

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Mr. Charles Sueing
1st Term Jan 23, 2024 - Jan 31, 2026
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